Solitax sc
Turbidity & Suspended
Solids Sensors
Applications
• Drinking Water
• Wastewater
• Beverage
• Industrial

	 Solitax sc Turbidity & Suspended Solids Sensors
DOC053.53.35118.Dec24
Order Information
Common Configurations: Solitax sc Turbidity and
Suspended Solids Analyzers with SC4500 controller
and sensors shown
Immersion in Open Tanks Applications
LXV525.97KTO031 Solitax t-line sc Turbidity (0.001 to 4000
NTU), with wiper, PVC
LXV525.97KTO035 Solitax hs-line sc Turbidity (0.001 to 4000
NTU) and Suspended Solids (0.001 mg/L
to 500 g/L), with wiper, stainless steel
Insertion in Pipes Applications
(includes insertion mounting kit)
LXV525.97KTO026 Solitax inline sc Turbidity (0.001 to 4000
NTU) and Suspended Solids (0.001 mg/L
to 50 g/L), with wiper, stainless steel
LXV525.97KTO032 Solitax highline sc Turbidity (0.001 to 4000
NTU) and Suspended Solids (0.001 mg/L
to 500 g/L), with wiper, stainless steel
NOTE:
1. Power cords must be ordered separately.
2. Fixed point installation kit or handrail mount kit must be ordered
separately for all immersion analyzers.
Individual Solitax sc Sensors
Immersion Sensors
LXV423.99.10000 Turbidity, t-line sc, PVC with wiper
(0.001 to 4000 NTU)
LXV423.99.12000 Solitax t-line sc Turbidity immersion probe,
0.001 - 4000 NTU, w/o wiper, PVC
LXV423.99.10100 Turbidity and Suspended Solids, ts-line sc,
PVC with wiper (0.001 to 4000 NTU, 0.001
mg/L to 50 g/L)
LXV423.99.12100 Solitax ts-line sc Turbidity (0.001-4000
NTU) and Suspended Solids  (0.001-50 g/L)
immersion probe, w/o wiper, PVC
LXV423.99.00100 Solitax ts-line sc Turbidity (0.001-4000
NTU) and Suspended Solids  (0.001-50 g/L)
immersion probe, with wiper, stainless steel
LXV423.99.02100 Solitax ts-line sc Turbidity (0.001-4000
NTU) and Suspended Solids  (0.001-50 g/L)
immersion probe, w/o wiper, stainless steel
LXV423.99.10200 Solitax hs-line sc Turbidity (0.001-4000
NTU) and Suspended Solids  (0.001-500
g/L) immersion probe, with wiper, PVC
LXV423.99.12200 Solitax hs-line sc Turbidity (0.001-4000
NTU) and Suspended Solids  (0.001-500
g/L) immersion probe, w/o wiper, PVC
LXV423.99.00200 Solitax hs-line sc Turbidity (0.001-4000 NTU)
and Suspended Solids  (0.001-500 g/L)
immersion probe, with wiper, stainless steel
LXV423.99.02200 Solitax hs-line sc Turbidity (0.001-4000 NTU)
and Suspended Solids  (0.001-500 g/L)
immersion probe, w/o wiper, stainless steel
LXV424.99.00100 Solitax inline sc Turbidity (0.001-4000
NTU) and Suspended Solids (0.001-50 g/L)
built-in probe, with wiper, stainless steel
LXV424.99.02100 Solitax inline sc Turbidity (0.001-4000
NTU) and Suspended Solids (0.001-50 g/L)
built-in probe, w/o wiper, stainless steel
LXV424.99.00200 Solitax highline sc Turbidity (0.001-4000
NTU) and Suspended Solids (0.001-500 g/L)
built-in probe, with wiper, stainless steel
LXV424.99.02200 Solitax highline sc Turbidity (0.001-4000
NTU) and Suspended Solids (0.001-500 g/L)
built-in probe, w/o wiper, stainless steel
Installation Accessories
LZY714.99.53120 Stainless Steel pole mount kit for Solitax